

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Amabile

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 7, line 9, strike "the behavioral health
- 2 administration" and substitute "~~the behavioral health administration~~".
- 3 Page 7, line 10, strike "IN".
- 4 Page 16, line 21, strike "BHA" and substitute "DEPARTMENT".
- 5 Page 16, line 22, strike "or" and substitute "or" and strike "OR
- 6 27-65-108.5,".
- 7 Page 17, line 3, strike "BHA." and substitute "DEPARTMENT.".
- 8 Page 17, line 10, strike "BHA" and substitute "DEPARTMENT".
- 9 Page 17, line 10, strike "or" and substitute "or".
- 10 Page 17, lines 10 and 11, strike "OR 27-65-108.5".

** ** ** ** **